Position

Foreman

A/P Maintenance Worker |

A/P Maintenance Worker |

A/P Maintenance Worker |

A/P Maintenance Worker |

Other Positions Held Special District

Santa Maria Public Airport
District

Santa Maria Public Airport
District

Santa Maria Public Airport
District

Santa Maria Public Airport
District

Santa Maria Public Airport
District

Department

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Total Wages

$70,008

$47,140

$39,300

$38,804

$38,765

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$34,453
$29,405
$23,166

$23,098

$22,667



