Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Foreman		Santa Maria Public Airport District	Maintenance	\$70,008	\$34,453
A/P Maintenance Worker III		Santa Maria Public Airport District	Maintenance	\$47,140	\$29,405
A/P Maintenance Worker I		Santa Maria Public Airport District	Maintenance	\$39,300	\$23,166
A/P Maintenance Worker I		Santa Maria Public Airport District	Maintenance	\$38,804	\$23,098
A/P Maintenance Worker I		Santa Maria Public Airport District	Maintenance	\$38,765	\$22,667